
 

 

DATE         MONDAY        TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Aug 21 – 25 Student Free Day 
Traditional 

No 0 period/No 
Tutorial 

Traditional 
YES 0 period/No 

Tutorial 
0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 

Aug 28 – Sept 1 PLC-Traditional 0-2-T
4
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 0-2-T

6
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 

Sept 4 - 8 Labor Day Holiday
 

0-2-T
2
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 

0-2-T
4
-4-6 

Back To School Night 

F
 1-3-5 

Minimum Day 

Sept 11 - 15 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 

Sept 18 - 22 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
4
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 0-2-T

6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 

Sept 25 - 29 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
2
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 0-2-T

4
-4-6 

 

0-1-T
1
-3-5 

6 wk. progress report 

Level/Drop Deadline 

Oct 2 – 6  PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
6
-4-6 

0-1-T
3
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 

PEP RALLY 
Schedule 
No tutorial 

Oct  9  -  13 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
4
-4-6 

F
  0-1 -3-5 

PSAT/NMSQT 
 Minimum Day 

0-2-T
6
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 

Oct 16 - 20 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
2
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 0-2-T

4
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 

Oct 23 - 27 PLC-Traditional 0-2-T
6
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 

Oct 30 – Nov 3 0-1-T
5
-3-5 0-2-T

4
-4-6 

Student Free Day 

Professional Dev. 
0-2-T

6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 

Nov 6 - 10 0-1-T
5
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 

0-2-T
4
-4-6 

12 wk. progress report 
Veterans Day 

Holiday 

Nov 13 - 17 PLC-Traditional 0-2-T
6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 

Nov 20 – 24 Thanksgiving Recess 

Nov 27 – Dec 1 PLC-Traditional 0-2-T
4
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 0-2-T

6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 

Dec 4 – 8 PLC-Traditional 0-2-T
2
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 0-2-T

4
-4-6 0-1-T

1
-3-5 

Dec 11 - 15 PLC-Traditional
 

0-2-T
6
-4-6 0-1-T

3
-3-5 0-2-T

2
-4-6 0-1-T

5
-3-5 

Dec 18 - 22 PLC-Traditional 
H
 Finals - 1/5 

H
 Finals - 2/6 

H
 Finals – 3/4 Winter Break 

 

All students must attend a tutorial (T). 
 

Nonattendance at tutorial is considered a truancy! 

Students are to attend the tutorial for the period noted each day: 

(i.e. T 1— go to period 1 for tutorial; T 2— go to period 2, etc.; if no class that period, students may choose.  
 

Last updated 8-22-17 



 

 

See Detailed Corresponding Bell Schedules Below 

 

A: PLC-Traditional  B:Traditional (w/No PLC & No tutorial) 

PLC 07:45 AM 08:27 AM 42  Period 0 06:44 AM 07:43 AM 63 

Period 1 08:37 AM 09:28 AM 51  Period 1 07:55 AM 08:50 AM 55 

Passing 09:28 AM 09:38 AM 10  Passing 08:50 AM 09:00 AM 10 

Period 2 09:38 AM 10:24 AM 46  Period 2 09:00 AM 09:53 AM 53 

Break 10:24 AM 10:29 AM 5  Break 09:53 AM 09:58 AM 5 

Passing 10:29 AM 10:39 AM 10  Passing 09:58 AM 10:08 AM 10 

Period 3 10:39 AM 11:25 AM 46  Period 3 10:08 AM 11:01 AM 53 

Passing 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 10  Passing 11:01 AM 11:11 AM 10 

Period 4 11:35 AM 12:21 PM 46  Period 4 11:11 AM 12:04 PM 53 

Lunch 12:21 PM 12:53 PM 32  Lunch 12:04 PM 12:39 PM 35 

Passing 12:53 PM 01:03 PM 10  Passing 12:39 PM 12:49 PM 10 

Period 5 01:03 PM 01:49 PM 46  Period 5 12:49 PM 01:42 PM 53 

Passing 01:49 PM 01:59 PM 10  Passing 01:42 PM 01:52 PM 10 

Period 6 01:59 PM 02:45 PM 46  Period 6 01:52 PM 02:45 PM 53 

 

Special Schedules  C: Block Day Tues-Fri 

 Period 0 06:44 AM 07:47 AM 63 

 Period 1/2 07:55 AM 09:39 AM 104 

 Passing 09:39 AM 09:49 AM 10 

Special Schedules for: Tutorial 09:49 AM 10:20 AM 31 

CA State Testing, Pep Rally, etc. Break 10:20 AM 10:25 AM 5 

will be published via: 
 School Messenger & CVHS.com Passing 10:25 AM 10:35 AM 10 

 Period 3/4 10:35 AM 12:19 PM 104 

 Lunch 12:19 PM 12:51 PM 32 

 Passing 12:51 PM 01:01 PM 10 

 Period 5/6 01:01 PM 02:45 PM 104 

 
 

F: Minimum Day  H: Finals 

Period 0 06:44 AM 07:47 AM 63 1
st
 Final 07:55 AM 10:05 AM 130 

Period 1/2 07:55 AM 09:20 AM 85 Passing 10:05 AM 10:15 AM 10 

Break 09:20 AM 09:25 AM 5 Tutorial 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 30 

Passing 09:25 AM 09:35 AM 10 Break 10:45 AM 10:55 AM 10 

Period 3/4 09:35 AM 11:00 AM 85 Passing 10:55 AM 11:05 AM 10 

Passing 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 10 2
nd

 Final 11:05 AM 01:15 PM 130 

Period 5/6 11:10 AM 12:35 PM 85 

 

 

http://capousd.ca.schoolloop.com/cvhs_listserve
http://www.cvhs.com/

